Sep 22 2024 (07:14) India Rail Info 1

Suhaildev SF Express (via Prayagraj)/22433 - SF - NR
PRY]/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to CNB/Kanpur Central
2h 25m - 194 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GCT  |Ghozipur City 15:00 1,3 |1 0 66 |74 |[NER
2 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 15:36 15:38 2m |1 1 39 56 (79 |NER
3 |DHE |Dobhi 16:01 16:03 2m |1 |1 61 47 |85 |NER
4 |JNU |Jaunpur Junction 16:50 16:55 5m |5 |1 98 21 (89 |NR
5 |ZBD |Zafarabad Junction 17:13 17:15 2m |2 |1 104 |49 |81 [NR
6 MAY  |Mariahu 17:37 17:39 2m 1 122 (69 (89 |NR
7 |INH  |Janghaijunction 18:05 18:10 5m |1 1 152 |27 NR
8 |PRY] [PrayagrajJunction 20:25 20:30 5m |89, |1 212 |80 (97 |NCR

(Allahabad) 10
9 |[CNB [Kanpur Central 22:55 23:00 5m |2 |1 406 |69 |127 [NCR
10 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 05:03 05:05 2m (3,4 |2 822 (22 |217 |NR
11 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 05:40 3 |2 834 |- 207 |NR

Sep 22 2024 (07:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



